

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 15 of 2018

Anup Gidwani **Versus** Mahendra Singh Thakur

ACQA No. 16 of 2018

05.03.2018	Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Counsel for the appellants. Mr. Imtiaz Ali, Counsel for the respondent. The respondent is present in person. He is directed to furnish a bail bond in sum of Rs. 25,000/- with one surety in the like sum before the trial court within a month from today so that his presence can be procured as and when required. List it for final hearing. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
R a o .	