



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 15 of 2018

ANUP GIDWANI **versus** MAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR

ACQA/16/2018

Order Sheet

07/03/2025 Deepti	None appears for the appellant/s. Shri B.S.Rajput, counsel for the respondent. AcqA No.15/2018 is filed by Shri Yogesh Pandey, Advocate on behalf of the appellant. His name is not appearing in the cause list, instead name of Advocate General is appearing in the cause list. Name of A.G. be deleted from the cause list and name of Shri Yogesh Pandey be published in the cause list as counsel for the appellant. List both the matters together in the week commencing 21st of April, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
--	---

