

ACQA No. 15 of 2018

ACQA/16/2018

07/08/2025	Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Bhuvneshwar Singh Rajput, Advocate for the respondent. As prayed by counsel for the parties, list these cases after two weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
--------------------------	--