



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
ACQA No. 15 of 2018

ANUP GIDWANI *versus* MAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR

ACQA/16/2018

Order Sheet

02/09/2025	None for the appellant. None for the respondent. As no one appeared on behalf of the parties, the matters are adjourned for four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Prakash	