

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****ACQA No. 15 of 2018**

Anup Gidwani **Versus** Mahendra Singh Thakur

ACQA No. 16 of 2018

20.11.2025	Mr. Yogesh Pandey, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. B.S. Rajput, Counsel for the respondent. As prayed by counsel for the parties, list these cases for final hearing in the week commencing 5th January, 2026. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	